s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

PS Licht

-]
1. PIRRO, Julian 95,0 Punkte
2. BUCHHARD, Anton 89,0 Punkte
3. FELBERMEIR, Daniela 89,0 Punkte
4. HELFER, Jonas 87,0 Punkte
5. WALTER, Andreas 83,0 Punkte
6. POPANDA, Lisa 81,0 Punkte
7. APPEL, Hannes 79,0 Punkte
8. PROLL, Tobias 75,0 Punkte
9. HELFER, Lukas 75,0 Punkte
10. FURHOFER, Thea 75,0 Punkte
11. WENGER, Lena-Maria 74,0 Punkte
12. MULLER, Leni 73,0 Punkte
13. KUGLER, Jonas 71,0 Punkte
14. RIEBLINGER, Jakob 71,0 Punkte
15. KIOWSKI, Luka 71,0 Punkte
16. NOWACKI, Louis 67,0 Punkte
17. FELBERMEIR, Antonia 63,0 Punkte
18. MAIER, Benedikt 63,0 Punkte
19. HUBER, Moritz 61,0 Punkte
20. GOTZ, Amelia 61,0 Punkte
21. LORZ, Sophia 61,0 Punkte
22. STURM, Dominik 59,0 Punkte
23. RUCKERT, Philipp 56,0 Punkte
24. HARRER, Tobias 55,0 Punkte
25. STEINWEBER, Nathalie 55,0 Punkte
26. ACHTER, Romy 55,0 Punkte
27. BRAUN, Theresa 53,0 Punkte
28. KAFTANDZHIEV, Radoslav 52,0 Punkte
29. FELBERMEIR, Rebecca 49,0 Punkte

30. BERGER, Stefanie 48,0 Punkte



31. KNOLL, Joshua 47,0 Punkte
32. MASCHKE, Alexander 42,0 Punkte

33. HABEK, Petar 41,0 Punkte

Gau Jugendpreisschieen 2025
Ausdruck vom: 29.12.2025 11:29:40 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



PS Schiuler

1.

10.
1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

WIESELER, Philipp
SEILER, Thomas
ISLA, Rill
GOLLING, Eva
NEFF, Emilia
MAGDALENA, Pfaffel
ARTNER, Severin
IVENZ,, Hanna
SCHNEIDER, Lilly
BECK, Maximilian
GOLLING, Anna
FURHOFER, Elena

PAULA, Richard

KLINGENBECK, Martha

FRANK, Jonas
ACHTER, Hannah
STEGMEIR, Carolin
BEN, Glockl
PETER, Mia
MULLER, Marius
FELBERMEIR, Sophia
KARMANN, Sophia
PETER, Timo
MULLER, Hanna
BAUER, Julian
TYROLLER, Milena
SCHLUPF, Helena
MULLER, Isabel
BIENIOSEK, Lena

BAUSCH, Lorenz

s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

91,0 Punkte
85,0 Punkte
83,0 Punkte
81,0 Punkte
81,0 Punkte
81,0 Punkte
80,0 Punkte
79,0 Punkte
77,0 Punkte
77,0 Punkte
77,0 Punkte
72,0 Punkte
71,0 Punkte
71,0 Punkte
71,0 Punkte
71,0 Punkte
71,0 Punkte
69,0 Punkte
69,0 Punkte
69,0 Punkte
67,0 Punkte
66,0 Punkte
65,0 Punkte
65,0 Punkte
65,0 Punkte
65,0 Punkte
65,0 Punkte
63,0 Punkte
62,0 Punkte

61,0 Punkte



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

HUBER, Sarah
GESSMANN, Jakob
LENK, Sarah

BRAUN, Alexandra
FELBERMEIR, Isabella
FURHOFER, Emilia
LENK, Lukas

WEISS, Theresa
WILDENHAIN, Angelina

PAULA, Roswitha

60,0 Punkte
59,0 Punkte
59,0 Punkte
59,0 Punkte
55,0 Punkte
53,0 Punkte
53,0 Punkte
52,0 Punkte
48,0 Punkte

43,0 Punkte

Gau JugendpreisschieRen 2025

Ausdruck vom: 29.12.2025 11:29:41 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

PS Jugend

.
1. BAUR, Raphael 97,0 Punkte
2. KLINGENBECK, Lydia 89,0 Punkte
3. FUSSL, Wanda 87,0 Punkte
4. SCHNEPF, Laura 85,0 Punkte
5. PAULA, Ludwig 77,0 Punkte
6. MULLER, Antonia 75,0 Punkte
7. IVENZ, Lena 75,0 Punkte
8. SASCHOWA, Elias 71,0 Punkte
9. GLAS, Marco 71,0 Punkte
10. FURHOFER, Raphael 71,0 Punkte
11. FANK, Kilian 69,0 Punkte
12. SENGL, Sophia 65,0 Punkte
13. BEHRENS, Jasper 65,0 Punkte
14. SCHNELL, Sophie 55,0 Punkte
15. SCHMIDHOFER, Jasmin 50,0 Punkte

Gau Jugendpreisschieften 2025
Ausdruck vom: 29.12.2025 11:29:39 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



s D | S A G =—

OpticScore

PS Junioren

1. WIESELER, Hannes 95,0 Punkte
2. GLAS, Luca 65,0 Punkte
3. BUCHHART, Katharina 61,0 Punkte
4. MEYR, Sophia 53,0 Punkte
5. HOFSTETTER, Antonia 45,0 Punkte
6. GOLLING, Sophia 44,0 Punkte

Gau Jugendpreisschieflen 2025
Ausdruck vom: 29.12.2025 11:29:39 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



