



PS Licht

1.	PIRRO, Julian	95,0 Punkte
2.	BUCHHARD, Anton	89,0 Punkte
3.	FELBERMEIR, Daniela	89,0 Punkte
4.	HELPFER, Jonas	87,0 Punkte
5.	WALTER, Andreas	83,0 Punkte
6.	POPANDA, Lisa	81,0 Punkte
7.	APPEL, Hannes	79,0 Punkte
8.	PRÖLL, Tobias	75,0 Punkte
9.	HELPFER, Lukas	75,0 Punkte
10.	FÜRHOFER, Thea	75,0 Punkte
11.	WENGER, Lena-Maria	74,0 Punkte
12.	MÜLLER, Leni	73,0 Punkte
13.	KUGLER, Jonas	71,0 Punkte
14.	RIEBLINGER, Jakob	71,0 Punkte
15.	KIOWSKI, Luka	71,0 Punkte
16.	NOWACKI, Louis	67,0 Punkte
17.	FELBERMEIR, Antonia	63,0 Punkte
18.	MAIER, Benedikt	63,0 Punkte
19.	HUBER, Moritz	61,0 Punkte
20.	GÖTZ, Amelia	61,0 Punkte
21.	LORZ, Sophia	61,0 Punkte
22.	STURM, Dominik	59,0 Punkte
23.	RÜCKERT, Philipp	56,0 Punkte
24.	HARRER, Tobias	55,0 Punkte
25.	STEINWEBER, Nathalie	55,0 Punkte
26.	ÄCHTER, Romy	55,0 Punkte
27.	BRAUN, Theresa	53,0 Punkte
28.	KAFTANDZHIEV, Radoslav	52,0 Punkte
29.	FELBERMEIR, Rebecca	49,0 Punkte
30.	BERGER, Stefanie	48,0 Punkte

31.	KNOLL, Joshua	47,0 Punkte
32.	MASCHKE, Alexander	42,0 Punkte
33.	HABEK, Petar	41,0 Punkte



PS Schüler

1.	WIESELER, Philipp	91,0 Punkte
2.	SEILER, Thomas	85,0 Punkte
3.	ISLA, Rill	83,0 Punkte
4.	GOLLING, Eva	81,0 Punkte
5.	NEFF, Emilia	81,0 Punkte
6.	MAGDALENA, Pfaffel	81,0 Punkte
7.	ARTNER, Severin	80,0 Punkte
8.	IVENZ,, Hanna	79,0 Punkte
9.	SCHNEIDER, Lilly	77,0 Punkte
10.	BECK, Maximilian	77,0 Punkte
11.	GOLLING, Anna	77,0 Punkte
12.	FÜRHOFER, Elena	72,0 Punkte
13.	PAULA, Richard	71,0 Punkte
14.	KLINGENBECK, Martha	71,0 Punkte
15.	FRANK, Jonas	71,0 Punkte
16.	ÄCHTER, Hannah	71,0 Punkte
17.	STEGMEIR, Carolin	71,0 Punkte
18.	BEN, Glöckl	69,0 Punkte
19.	PETER, Mia	69,0 Punkte
20.	MÜLLER, Marius	69,0 Punkte
21.	FELBERMEIR, Sophia	67,0 Punkte
22.	KARMANN, Sophia	66,0 Punkte
23.	PETER, Timo	65,0 Punkte
24.	MÜLLER, Hanna	65,0 Punkte
25.	BAUER, Julian	65,0 Punkte
26.	TYROLLER, Milena	65,0 Punkte
27.	SCHLUPF, Helena	65,0 Punkte
28.	MÜLLER, Isabel	63,0 Punkte
29.	BIENIOSEK, Lena	62,0 Punkte
30.	BAUSCH, Lorenz	61,0 Punkte

31.	HUBER, Sarah	60,0 Punkte
32.	GESSMANN, Jakob	59,0 Punkte
33.	LENK, Sarah	59,0 Punkte
34.	BRAUN, Alexandra	59,0 Punkte
35.	FELBERMEIR, Isabella	55,0 Punkte
36.	FÜRHOFER, Emilia	53,0 Punkte
37.	LENK, Lukas	53,0 Punkte
38.	WEISS, Theresa	52,0 Punkte
39.	WILDENHAIN, Angelina	48,0 Punkte
40.	PAULA, Roswitha	43,0 Punkte



PS Jugend

1.	BAUR, Raphael	97,0 Punkte
2.	KLINGENBECK, Lydia	89,0 Punkte
3.	FÜSSL, Wanda	87,0 Punkte
4.	SCHNEPF, Laura	85,0 Punkte
5.	PAULA, Ludwig	77,0 Punkte
6.	MÜLLER, Antonia	75,0 Punkte
7.	IVENZ, Lena	75,0 Punkte
8.	SASCHOWA, Elias	71,0 Punkte
9.	GLAS, Marco	71,0 Punkte
10.	FÜRHOFER, Raphael	71,0 Punkte
11.	FANK, Kilian	69,0 Punkte
12.	SENGL, Sophia	65,0 Punkte
13.	BEHRENS, Jasper	65,0 Punkte
14.	SCHNELL, Sophie	55,0 Punkte
15.	SCHMIDHOFER, Jasmin	50,0 Punkte



PS Junioren

Platz	Name	Punkte
1.	WIESELER, Hannes	95,0 Punkte
2.	GLAS, Luca	65,0 Punkte
3.	BUCHHART, Katharina	61,0 Punkte
4.	MEYR, Sophia	53,0 Punkte
5.	HOFSTETTER, Antonia	45,0 Punkte
6.	GOLLING, Sophia	44,0 Punkte